
DAY DATE Division TIME COURT HOME AWAY
Tuesday 6/20/2017 Girls 6:30PM 1 Team Doyle 23 VS 9 Sun
Tuesday 6/20/2017 Girls 6:30PM 2 Lady O 34 VS 28 Silver Stars
Tuesday 6/20/2017 Girls 7:30PM 1 Mercury 18 VS 22 Knights
Tuesday 7/11/2017 Girls 6:30PM 1 Lady O 19 VS 27 Sparks
Tuesday 7/11/2017 Girls 6:30PM 2 Mercury 19 VS 14 Sun 
Tuesday 7/11/2017 Girls 7:30PM 1 Knights 41 VS 4 Silver Stars
Tuesday 7/18/2017 Girls 6:30PM 1 Silver Stars 2 VS 0 Mercury
Tuesday 7/18/2017 Girls 6:30PM 2 Sun 8 VS 49 Lady O
Tuesday 7/18/2017 Girls 7:30PM 1 Sparks 31 VS 24 Team Doyle
Tuesday 7/25/2017 Girls 6:30PM 1 Mercury 30 VS 36 Team Doyle
Tuesday 7/25/2017 Girls 6:30PM 2 Knights 29 VS 15 Sparks
Tuesday 7/25/2017 Girls 7:30PM 1 Silver Stars 22 VS 10 Sun
Wednesday 7/26/2017 Girls 6:30PM 1 Knights 36 VS 38 Lady O
Wednesday 7/26/2017 Girls 6:30PM 2 Silver Stars 9 VS 32 Team Doyle
Wednesday 7/26/2017 Girls 7:30PM 1 Sun 5 VS 12 Sparks
Tuesday 8/1/2017 Girls 6:30PM 1 Sun 13 VS 26 Knights
Tuesday 8/1/2017 Girls 6:30PM 2 Sparks 29 VS 14 Mercury
Tuesday 8/1/2017 Girls 7:30PM 1 Team Doyle 40 VS 33 Lady O
Tuesday 8/8/2017 Girls 6:30PM 1 Sparks 2 VS 0 Silver Stars
Tuesday 8/8/2017 Girls 6:30PM 2 Team Doyle 15 VS 36 Knights
Tuesday 8/8/2017 Girls 7:30PM 1 Lady O 0 VS 2 Mercury
Tuesday 8/15/2017 Girls (Playoffs) 6:30PM W.S (2) Sparks VS (7) Sun
Tuesday 8/15/2017 Girls (Playoffs) 7:30PM W.S (3) Team Doyle VS (6) Mercury
Tuesday 8/15/2017 Girls (Playoffs) 8:30PM W.S (4) Lady O VS (5) Silver Stars
Tuesday 8/22/2017 Girls ( Semi Finals) 5:30PM 1 (1) Knights VS Winner 4/5 Game
Tuesday 8/22/2017 Girls (Semi Finals) 5:30PM 2 Winner 2/7 Game Vs Winner 3/6 Game
Thursday 8/24/2017 Girls (Finals) 6:30PM 1 Winner of Semi VS Winner of Semi

2017 Summer Outdoor Pick Up League
Girls

*All Games at Fowler Field Basketball Courts Except Week of August 14-18*
Games are at West Shore Recreation Center Week of August 14-18*


